
 
 

Beaumont ISD Board Members 
Contact Information 

  
Joe A. Evans, Jr., Trustee District 1 (term until 2029) 
904 Park Meadow Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77707 
joeevansbmt@gmail.com/joe.evans@bmtisd.com  
(409) 444-8048 
  
Yolanda N. Avery – District 2 (term until 2029) 
15410 Avie Lane 
Beaumont, TX 77708 
yolanda.avery@bmtisd.com 
(409) 893-3989 
   
Woodrow Reece, II, Trustee – District 3 (term until 2029) 
1635 Roberts Street 
Beaumont, Texas 77701 
woodrowreecejr@gmail.com/woodrow.reece@bmtisd.com 
(409) 781-9028    
 
Thomas P. Sigee, Sr., Trustee – District 4 (term until 2027) 
3460 Blossom Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77705 
tps1961@yahoo.com/ Thomas.sigee@bmtisd.com  
(409) 344-3239 
 
Matilda C. Hickman, Trustee – District 5 (term until 2029) 
1130 Twenty-Second Street 
Beaumont, TX 77706 
tchickman@gt.rr.com/matilda.hickman@bmtisd.com  
(409) 658-8927(C)  
 
Denise Wallace-Spooner, Trustee – At-Large (term until 2027) 
7475 Colonial Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77707 
denisespooner1975@yahoo.com/denise.wallace-spooner@bmtisd.com 
(409) 273-0638 (C)     
 
Robert C. Dunn, Sr. Trustee – At-Large (term until 2027)   
6340 Durango Drive 
Beaumont, TX 77708 
seniorchief1996@gmail.com/robert.dunn@bmtisd.com   
(409) 553-1310 
 
For all BISD business, Please only use BISD email addresses only.  Nothing pertaining to BISD 
business will be sent to personal email addresses. 
 
Georgia C. Antoine, M.Ed.       Shannon Allen, Ed.D. 
Coordinator for Board Affairs/Elections/Notary    Superintendent of Schools 
(409) 617-5003 (O)/(409) 791-2935 (C)     (409) 617-5001 (O) 
gantoin@bmtisd.com                 spier@bmtisd.com 
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